
Rainbow Place 

Wed 28 February
Wed 27 March 
Wed 24 April
Wed 22 May
Wed 26 June 

Peanut Farm Club Rooms 
Spencer St, St Kilda

11:30am-1:30pm

Wominjeka BBQ

Veg Out
Chaucer St, St Kilda

11:30am-1:30pm

Mon 5 February
Mon 19 February

Mon 4 March
Mon 18 March

Mon 1 April – No BBQ
 (Public Holiday)

Mon 15 April
Mon 29 April
Mon 13 May
Mon 27 May

Mon 10 June - No BBQ 
(Public Holiday)

Mon 24 June

RAINBOW PLACE
WOMINJEKA BBQ

&
2024
DATES JOIN US FOR LUNCH & A YARN!

Contact the Indigenous Access Team @ Better Health Network
(BHN – Formerly Star Health) on 0458 070 004 if you have any queries.


